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Massachusetts Golf Associatic

T14

T18

T23

T28

T36

T43

Nick McLaughlin, Far Corner GC
Billy Walthouse, Longmeadow CC
Jonathan Stoddard, Plymouth CC
Peter French, Maplegate CC

Max Ferrari, Framingham CC
Matthew Naumec, GreatHorse
Benjamin Spitz, George Wright GC
Herbie Aikens, Pinehills GC

Ryan Riley, Pine Oaks GC

Frank Vana, Jr., Marlborough CC
John Hadges, Thorny Lea GC
Steven Burak, Thorny Lea GC
John Kelly, Twin HillsCC

D.J. Hynes, Framingham CC

Sam Riemer, Sharon CC

Matt Parziale, Thorny Lea GC

Matt Hills, Hyannis GC

John McNeill, BAGS

Patrick O'Leary, Wollaston GC
Thomas Henderson, Sterling National
John Lazor, Dedham C & PC
Lucas Hicks, Thorny Lea GC
Jordan Burke, Needham GC

Doug Clapp, Old Sandwich GC
Christopher Gentle, Mount Pleasant GC
Nick Rodriguez, Green Hill GC
Steven DiLisio, Salem CC

Kip Webber, Granite Links GC
Shuvam Bhaumik, Thorny Lea GC
Zach Schuster, Pine Oaks GC
Patrick Frodigh, Dedham C & PC
Jackson Lang, Nashawtuc CC

Alex Jeffers, Woodland GC

Taylor Kay-Green, Charles River CC
James Turner, Bass Rocks GC
Mike Dunham, Concord CC

Ryan Harris, International

Charlie May, Ferncroft CC

Brett Krekorian, Indian Ridge CC
Jimmy Hervol, Hopkinton CC
Anthony Vecchiarelli, Crestview CC
Andrew Mclnerney, Glen Ellen CC
Dan Cappucci, Boston GC

Gross Scores

66-67--133
68-69--137
71-67--138
67-72--139
71-68--139
69-71--140
73-68--141
72-70--142
73-69--142
73-69--142
72-70--142
68-74--142
69-73--142
71-72--143
69-74--143
72-71--143
72-71--143
71-73--144
71-73--144
72-72--144
70-74--144
70-74--144
73-72--145
72-73--145
73-72--145
71-74--145
73-72--145
74-72--146
74-72--146
71-75--146
71-75--146
69-77--146
71-75--146
74-72--146
73-73--146
74-73--147
74-73--147
73-74--147
72-75--147
74-73--147
75-72--147
73-74--147
71-77--148

T49

T56

T66

T71

T83

107th Massachusetts Amateur Championship

George Zolotas, Meadow at Peabody
T.J. McNulty, Hatherly CC

73-75--148
75-73--148

Nick Drago, Plymouth Country Club (MA' 74-74--148

Coalin Izzo, The Ranch GC

Jon Mayer-Brant, Hyannis GC
Austin W. Smith, Concord CC
Jonathan Hill, Granite Links GC
Adam Rubin, Wedgewood Pines CC
Jack Whelan, Myopia Hunt

Thomas McCloskey, Jr., Worcester CC
Andrew O'Leary, Glen Ellen CC
Matt Johnson, Hopkinton CC

Brian Bassett, Oyster Harbors

Matt Perry, Springfield CC

Brian Higgins, Franklin CC

71-77--148
68-80--148
74-75--149
75-74--149
74-75--149
73-76--149
81-68--149
74-75--149
74-75--149
74-76--150
76-74--150
73-77--150

Chad Stumpo, Spring Valley Country Cluk 74-76--150

Patrick Oleksak, Longmeadow CC

74-76--150

Daniel Woodbury, Pleasant Valley Countr 73-77--150

Michael Souliotis, Haverhill CC
Brett Chatfield, Locust Valey GC
Matt Hutchins, Naples. FL
Andrew Warfield, Marlborough CC
Jake Shuman, Blue Hill CC
Timothy Umphrey, Tatnuck CC
Mackenzie Nelson, Wollaston GC
Derek Yvon, GreatHorse

Michael Metcalf, Twin HillsCC
J.C. Guthrie, Oak Hill CC
Matthew Leger, Oak Hill CC
Daniel Falcucci, Cyprian Keyes GC
Dave Houghton, Captains GC
Bram Daly, Miacomet GC

Duncan Gratton, Kittansett Club
Paul Lei, Ferncroft CC

Drew Benshoff, Concord CC
Andrew Lilley, Oakley CC

Jason Short, Marlborough CC
Kole Kdly, Fresh Pond GC

Noah Peterson, Ledges GC

Todd Ezold, Tekoa CC

David Falcucci, Cyprian Keyes GC
Andrew Grzyb, Dudley Hill GC
Kevin Carey, Dennis Pines GC

77-73--150
74-76--150
73-77--150
71-79--150
74-77--151
74-77--151
75-76--151
75-76--151
75-76--151
72-80--152
74-78--152
77-75--152
73-79--152
78-74--152
76-76--152
76-76--152
80-72--152
73-79--152
78-74--152
75-77--152
77-75--152
79-74--153
79-74--153
75-78--153
75-78--153
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Gross Scores
Zach Camarra, Worcester CC 75-78--153 Sam Jenkins, Harmon GC
Cody Booska, CC of Greenfield 74-79--153 T131 Kyle Dunn, Long Meadow GC
Matt Miller, Plymouth CC 75-78--153 Paul Mahony, Meadow Brook GC
David Rogers, Needham GC 77-76--153 Jackson Davis, Cohasse CC
T91 Bill Drohen, Brookmeadow CC 76-78--154 T134 Patrick Kline, Sandy Burr CC
Michagl Marshall, Thorny Lea GC 73-81--154 Andrew Dame, Cyprian Keyes GC
David Anderson, Bayberry Hills GC 78-76--154 136 Gregory Placzek, Twin HillsCC
Alex Stimpson, Woods Hole GC 82-72--154 137 Dan Brennan, Lexington GC
John Gratton, Kittansett Club 76-78--154 138 John Perry I11, Franklin CC
Andrew Luther, Vesper CC 74-80--154 T139 Joe Dimarzio, Plymouth CC
T97 Taylor Fontaine, Worcester CC 81-74--155 Benjamin Bridgeo, Far Corner GC
Brian O'Leary, Pawtucket CC 79-76--155 Edward Weber, Bedrock GC
Jeff Page, Wellesley CC 79-76--155 Eric Oleson, Concord CC
Kyle Spellman, Weston GC 77-78--155 Mac Cavanaugh, Haverhill CC
Mike Powers *** Alternate***, Cyprian Ki 76-79--155 Damon Lusk, George Wright GC
Andrew Reed, Tatnuck CC 79-76--155
Kevin Dyer, Kernwood CC 77-78--155
Marc Francis, Allendale CC 81-74--155
T105 Victor Galvani, Framingham CC 83-73--156
Timothy Tierney, Charles River CC 79-77--156
Ben Warner, Weston GC 75-81--156
Mark Turner, Bass Rocks GC 78-78--156
George May, Ferncroft CC 79-77--156
Mike Michel, TPC Boston 79-77--156
T111 Brendan Hester, Pleasant Valley CC 81-76--157
Steve Bruce, Plymouth Country Club (MA 79-78--157
John Gilmartin, Indian Ridge CC 79-78--157
Mike Higgins, Worcester CC 75-82--157
Jason Steele, Black Swan CC 72-85--157
Hayden Jarck, Berkshire Hills CC 79-78--157
Stephen Hunt, CC of Wilbraham 80-77--157
T118 Brandon Hagopian, Oakley CC 78-80--158
Edward Young |11, Bass Rocks GC 82-76--158
Christopher Hunter, Norfolk GC 81-77--158
Glendon Sutton, Belmont CC 79-79--158
Chris Ehl, Meadow Brook GC 77-81--158
Andrew Michienzi, Needham GC 80-78--158
Jordan Amorin, Segregansett CC 76-82--158
T125 Jake Ratti, Harmon Golf GC 82-78--160
Owen Quinn, Wachusett CC 80-80--160
T127 Andy Falcone, Marshfield CC 80-81--161
Stephen Visco, Miacomet GC 74-87--161
T129 Chris Corey, Holden HillsCC 83-79--162

77-85--162
77-88--165
87-78--165
79-86--165
83-84--167
81-86--167
89-83--172
81-93--174
88-87--175
76-WD--WD
78-WD--WD
83-WD--WD
83-WD--WD
84-NS--NS
75-WD--WD
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